
FROM:
Warehouse Fulfillment
Warehouse Fulfillment
3534 Philadelphia St
Dock#2

US 

(000) 000-0000

TRK#

DIMMED: 48 X 26 X 14 IN

REF: XLMPJ03-241108-0053001
INV: 
PO: DEPT: 

Chino CA 91710

SHIP DATE: 08NOV24
ACTWGT: 56.77 LB
CAD: 259253988/FAPI2208

BILL SENDER

John M. Shepherd
John M. Shepherd

155 SHOALWATER WAY

(213) 442-1463
ROCKPORT TX 78382 (US)

FedEx
Home Delivery

H

J2
44

02
40

91
00

1u
v

TO

58
CJ

4/
F7

4C
/C

6C
4

7798 1908 5804

     78382

9632 0804 0 (000 000 0000) 0 00 7798 1908 5804


